[(Hi 1) —X] 5VBE(REE) ~KH# RIEH/N—

H1-1-1 H1-2 H1-4

HREF H1-3 HREF H1-5

H1-10 H1-11




SLEE/ R HFEME Y

(G & TIZXR)

@12 x50
KikENAL T

H1-1-1

JUTIVR
B t(mm)

XIS




NEED—F—/RFp3—F—RYELHERFY

(GC & TCIZ 3t hE)

§[35

AR DA

H1-2

DIVTIUR
[EE t(mm)

POIYLES

HGC & HTC

HGC & HTC




—F—/5BERY &1

(GC& Gl

DUTSVR
JEE t(mm)

*H IS E

HGC & HG

HGC & HG




(GC& T IZxthi)

SNED—F—/RHADMY GULVEEMRZE Y

$12x50
KikE/N A F

H1-6

IVT7SUR

PONLE:S

HGC & HT

HGC & HT




SHEE/RFI—FT—IY EULVHEEHE Y

(G &ETCIZxE )

H1-8

Q%

AR OfF

35
=D

[EE t(mm)

IVTIUR

(mm)

Xt

250

300

350

400

HG & HTC

450

500

550
600

250

300

350

400

HG & HTC

450

500

550

600




iR A IN— A

(G = N = TIZxtR)

H1-10

JEE t(mm)

DTSR

POMLLES

HG-HN-HT

HG-HN-HT




imRkAHD/N\— B

(GC - N C - TCIZxtIS)

GC - NC - TC

35§

H1-11

VTSR
ME EE t(mm)

(mm) P E
250

300

350
400

HGC-HNC-HTC

450

500

550

600

250

300

350

400
HGC-HNC-HTC

450

500

550

600




SLEE/ R HIFEMAE Y

(GC& T IZxthi)

H1-17

[EE t(mm)

VTSR

(mm)

PONLLE:S

250

300

350

400

450
500

550

600

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600
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